CLASS VI (Maths)

Position ROLL NAME

1st 4162 M ALBERT

2nd 4276 DANBERT L

3rd 4540 LOYANGANBA N

4th 4574 M NARESHWAR

5th 4490 SAIKHOM AMARIJIT
6th 4544 Y PRITAM

7th 4040 AAKASH S

8th 4333 HKHUSHI

8th 4712 PRINCILLA OKRAM
9th 4133 M TANIA

9th 4306 PRITHIRAJ O

9th 4399 RENKEY LEIPHRAKPAM
9th 4411 NIVASH PHIJAM

9th 4535 N RIKANDO

9th 4572 PAIKHOMBA K

10th 4144 HENTHOIBI TH

10th 4296 PRASON N

10th 4388 YUHENBA LAISHRAM
10th 4418 KALPANA NINGTHOUJAM
10th 4486 NIKASH NINGTHOUJAM
10th 4534 CHAOBA M

10th 4619 N NEVISON

10th 4732

SCHOOL

KM BLOOMING

ST JOSEPHS

PADMA RATNA

ADL

EASTERN STAR HR.SEC SCHOOL
PADMA RATNA

TINY TOTS

IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
PARADISE ENGLISH SCHOOL
LEE FAITH

CGCC

JVN KHUMBONG
PROGRESSIVE ENG SCHOOL
PADMA RATNA

AMUTOMBI DEVINE LIFE
INV

CGCC

PISS

NEW PUBLIC HE SEC SCHOOL
THE PM UNIQUE SCHOOL
PADMA RATNA

TINY TOTS

MOIRANGTHEM ARLEX SINGH PR ENGLISH SCHOOL

CLASS VI (science)

Position Roll No.Name

Mark

1st 4162 M ALBERT

2nd 4337 O MANIDHON
3rd 4133 M TANIA

4th 4608 TH TEENA

4th 4776 NAOREM ROSILIA
5th 4276 DANBERT L

6th 4030 LAMNGANBI K
6th 4404 SALAM YOHENBA
7th 4037 HENTHOINGANBI S
7th 4607 RK RIYA

8th 4334 TH ANJALINA

8th 4335 L CHRISTINA

8th 4711 SILVIA LAISHRAM
9th 4333 H KHUSHI

9th 4466 PH. LINGJEL

10th 4017 RK MERILYN

10th 4453 PREETY MAIBAM
10th 4472 N. PAYAL DEVI

School

KM BLOOMING

IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL

LEE FAITH

TINY TOTS

VICTORY HIGH SCHOL

ST JOSEPHS

KIDS MOLD

KM BLOOMING

TINY TOTS

TINY TOTS

IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL

IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL

PEACE AND FREEDOM ACADEMY
IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
KIRANMALA MEMORIAL ENG SCHOOL
BLOSSOM

NR ACADEMY

KE BLOMMING INSTITUTE

90

82
80
80
78
76
76
74
74
72
72
72
70
70
68
68
68



