<u>CLASS VI</u> (Maths)

Position ROLL		<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>Mark</u>
1st	4162	M ALBERT	KM BLOOMING	82
2nd	4276	DANBERT L	ST JOSEPHS	74
3rd	4540	LOYANGANBA N	PADMA RATNA	72
4th	4574	M NARESHWAR	ADL	70
5th	4490	SAIKHOM AMARJIT	EASTERN STAR HR.SEC SCHOOL	68
6th	4544	Y PRITAM	PADMA RATNA	66
7th	4040	AAKASH S	TINY TOTS	64
8th	4333	H KHUSHI	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	62
8th	4712	PRINCILLA OKRAM	PARADISE ENGLISH SCHOOL	62
9th	4133	M TANIA	LEE FAITH	60
9th	4306	PRITHIRAJ O	CGCC	60
9th	4399	RENKEY LEIPHRAKPAM	JVN KHUMBONG	60
9th	4411	NIVASH PHIJAM	PROGRESSIVE ENG SCHOOL	60
9th	4535	N RIKANDO	PADMA RATNA	60
9th	4572	PAIKHOMBA K	AMUTOMBI DEVINE LIFE	60
10th	4144	HENTHOIBI TH	JNV	58
10th	4296	PRASON N	CGCC	58
10th	4388	YUHENBA LAISHRAM	PISS	58
10th	4418	KALPANA NINGTHOUJAM	NEW PUBLIC HE SEC SCHOOL	58
10th	4486	NIKASH NINGTHOUJAM	THE PM UNIQUE SCHOOL	58
10th	4534	CHAOBA M	PADMA RATNA	58
10th	4619	N NEVISON	TINY TOTS	58
10th	4732	MOIRANGTHEM ARLEX SINGH	PR ENGLISH SCHOOL	58

CLASS VI (science)

Position Roll No. Name			<u>School</u>		
<u>Mark</u>					
1st	4162	M ALBERT	KM BLOOMING	90	
2nd	4337	O MANIDHON	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	84	
3rd	4133	M TANIA	LEE FAITH	82	
4th	4608	TH TEENA	TINY TOTS	80	
4th	4776	NAOREM ROSILIA	VICTORY HIGH SCHOL	80	
5th	4276	DANBERT L	ST JOSEPHS	78	
6th	4030	LAMNGANBI K	KIDS MOLD	76	
6th	4404	Salam Yohenba	KM BLOOMING	76	
7th	4037	HENTHOINGANBI S	TINY TOTS	74	
7th	4607	RK RIYA	TINY TOTS	74	
8th	4334	TH ANJALINA	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	72	
8th	4335	L CHRISTINA	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	72	
8th	4711	SILVIA LAISHRAM	PEACE AND FREEDOM ACADEMY	72	
9th	4333	H KHUSHI	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	70	
9th	4466	PH. LINGJEL	KIRANMALA MEMORIAL ENG SCHOOL	70	
10th	4017	RK MERILYN	BLOSSOM	68	
10th	4453	PREETY MAIBAM	NR ACADEMY	68	
10th	4472	N. PAYAL DEVI	KE BLOMMING INSTITUTE	68	